

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17610/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 14/11/2002 in CWP No. 13270/2000 of  
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARINDER SINGH SANDHU & ORS.  
(office report on default )

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
(In Chamber)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.P. Mohanty,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Four weeks' time is granted to serve the unserved respondents.

(Ganga Thakur)  
P.S. to Registrar(Radha R. Bhatia)  
Court Master

ITEM NO.35

COURT NO.6

SECTION IVB

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17610/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 14/11/2002 in CWP No. 13270/2000 of  
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARINDER SINGH SANDHU & ORS.  
(office report on default )

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
(In Chamber)

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. A.P. Mohanty,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Four weeks' time is granted to serve the unserved respondents.

(Ganga Thakur)  
P.S. to Registrar

(Radha R. Bhatia)  
Court Master