

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17610/2003

(From the judgment and order dated 14/11/2002 in CWP No.
13270/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARINDER SINGH SANDHU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP with prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 05/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, Addl. Adv. Gen. Haryana
 Mr. Vivekta Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.S. Rawat, Adv.
 Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.
Leave granted.

(Geeta Ahuja)
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master